
Replacement Parts For

SF283  12/10

103008
101056
101145
101141
101210
101213
120509

Description
Mounting Plate
Cap Nut BS
Cap Nut CH
Cap Nut HTBZ
Cap Nut Screw BS
Cap Nut Screw CH
Glass

Part # Qty.

101056 Cap Nut BS
101145 Cap Nut CH
101141 Cap Nut HTBZ

101210 Cap Nut Screw BS
101213 Cap Nut Screw CH

103008 Mounting Plate

120509 Glass


